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ause 41 of the listing agreement with Stock
ice is hereby given that 2 meeting of the Board
e Bar < will be held on Friday, February 06, 2015
cons'der and take on record Unaudited

yancie! Results of the Bank for the Third

31" Ducember, 2014. For Dena Bank

1, 201! (G.C.Garg)
General Manager
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, Race Course Circle, Vadodara - 390007.
{urla ( omplex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051.
er, E- 1 Jhandewalan Extension, Delhi- 110055.
punt i le a nductin
fer the Securitisation And Reconstruction of
t of Sccurity Interest Act, 2002.

dfficer in exercise of the power conferred upon him
tructicn of Financial Assets and Enforcement of
red debts of ICICI Bank Limited, as stated in the

Description of Sale Excess
£acured Property Amount in| Amount in
X Rs.

(D) (E) (F)
hop Nt - 5, Ground Floor, CSC Rs. Rs.
larket, “ocket- B, Sarita Vihar, |42,10,000/-|28,24,696/-
ew Deni- 110076

or - IC Cl Bank Limited has disposed off the said asset
by follc wing the due process. The sale proceeds have
usting the sale proceeds agalinst the contractual dues
to be r- funded to the borrower(s).

) are bereby call upon to collect the said refundable
; notice by complying the necessary formalities, falling
;ame 2 jainst unclaimed amount.

yedies ivailable to Secured Creditor- ICICI Bank.
SD/-

Authorised Officer
ICIC| Bank Limited /

Seic
SOUTHERN PETROCHEMICAL
INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED
Registered Office: SPIC House, 88 Mount Road
Guindy, Chennai 600 032
CIN: LY10TTN1969PLCO05T T8
Email spiccorp@spic.co.in

COMPANY NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to
Clause 41 of the Listing Agreemenl, a

Tlakns Meeting of the Board of Directors of the
Vadr Company will be held on Tuesday, the
afidod 10 February 2015 to consider and
1-3:2014 approve the Unaudited Financial Results
(Audited) of the Company for the quarter / nine

months ended 31 December 2014.

For SOUTHERN PETROCHEMICAL
INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LTD. |
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Particulars

ncome From Operation
Net Sales/ Income from
operation
Other Income from

Total Income

Expenses

Cost of Gouads Sold
Purchases of
stock-in-trade

Changes i inventories
of finished goods,
work-in-progress and
stock-in-trade

Employee bensfits
expense

Depreciation and
amortisation expense
Bank Charges.

g) Listing Fee

h) Other expenses
TOTAL EXPENSES
Prolit / (Loss) from
operations before other
income, finance costs
and exceptional items
(1-2)

Other Income

Profit/ (Loss) from
ordinary activities betore
finance costs and
exceptional items (3+4)
Finance Cost

Profit / (Loss) from
ordinary activities after
finance costs but before
exceptional items (5 + 6)
Exceptional items
Profit/ (Loss) from
ordinary activities before
tax (7 +8)

Tax Experse

Nat Profit / {Loss) from
ordinary activities after
tax (9+10)

Extraordinary items

Net Profit / (Loss) for the
period (11412)

Share of profit/ (loss) of
associates”

Minority imterest *

Net Profit/ (Loss) after
taxas, minority interest
and share of profit/{ioss)
of associates(13+14+15)"
Paid-up equity share

capital

(Face Valua of the Share

shall be indicated)

Reserve axcluding

Ravaluation Reserves as

per balance sheet of

previous accounting year

| Eamings per shars
(before extraordinary
Items) (not annualised)
{a) Basic
(b} Diluted

ii Eamnings per share
(after extraordinary
ftems) (of Rs. __J

gach) (not annualised);

[EURO ASIA EXPORTS LIMITED.

CIN No.:L51909DL1981PLCO12621
office :109-B,Pocket.F,
Unaudited Financial Results for the year ended 31.

Quarter Ended

0.00

0.68

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.51
119

119
0.00

-1.19
0.00]

-1,19]
0.00

-1.19
0.00]

-1.18
0.00
-1.19§

0.00
0.00!

0.000
0.000

[71.12.2013

0.00
0.8
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.62
1.30

-1.80
0.00

-1.30
0.00

-1.30
0.00

-1.30
0.00

1,30
0.00
-1.30

0.00
0.00

-1.30

156.88

0.000
0.000

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.28
0.28

0.28
0.00

028
0.00

-0.28
0.00

-0.28
0.00

-0.28
0.00
0.28

0.00
0.00

-0.28

156.88

0.000
0.000

19.90

0.00
19.90

0.00

18.55

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1.23
19.78

012
0.00

0.12
0.00

0.12
0.00

0.12
0.00

012
0,00

0.00
0.00

10.00

156.88

0.000
0.000

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
201
0.00
0,00
0.00

1.53
354

-3.54
0.00

3.54
0.00

-3.54
0.00

-3.54
0.00

354
0.00
354
0.00
0.00
354

156.88

0.000
0.000

0.00

038
0.00

0.38
0.00

0.38
0.09

0.29
0.10
019

0.00
0.00

0.19

156.88

0.020
0.020




Percantage of Sharehoiding
[to the total Shara-holding
of Promoter and Promotef
Group

Percantage of Sh

NIL

——m——r 11 TN toval share
company) NiL
SC {b) Non-Encumbered
LEe Numiber of Shares 256,400 256,400
Percentage of Shareholding|
001 {to the total Share holding
of Promotar and Promoter
Group 16.34 16.32
: Percentage of Shareholding
3868 (to the total share
of the company) 100.00
Particulars
B | INVESTOR COMPLAINTS
Pending at the beginning of the quaner Nit
Isting Received during the quarter Nil
ges, it Disposed of during the quarter NIl
udited Remaining unresolved at the end of the quartar Nil
for the Notes: (1) The above resulis have been taken on —oo01d on_ 3181 December, 2014, (2) The operation of thel
amber, Company I considered as a single segment, hence segment reporting as defined in ‘accounting Standard 17
 Board is riot applicable, (3) There were no Investor complaints received by the Company during the quarter anded
weeting 31.12.2014. There were no complaints pending at the beginning and end of the quarter, (4) Previous year
/2015, quarter figures have been regrouped’ reamranged wherever found necessary:
oo For and on behalf of
Limited For Euro Asia Exports
is Mitra Sd-
cretary Date : 23rd January, 2015 BHIM SAIN GOYAL
Place ; New Delhl Director (DIN :02138510)

SHALL INDUSTRIES DEVELOPMENT BANK OF INDIA (SIDBD)

Eloor, International Trade Centre, 59/4 Rajpur Road, Dehradun -248001
ne No. : 0135 - 2743119, Fax No. : 0135 - 2742288, Website : www.sidbi.in

F FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY THROUGH E-AUCTION

ned being the Autharized Officer (AO) of Small industries Development Bank
ed to as SIDBI) and on behalf of SIDB| and IDBI Bank Ltd, invites Bids/Offers
wing Secured Assets through e-AUCTION, under the provisions of the
sconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act,
BCONSIrUCHOn A ity Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, possession




